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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/14/2017 8:30 am Band Camp Secondary Makerspace Room- S126

Football Field
Mon 08/14/2017 9:00 am HS Marching Band Camp Band Room- HS 202

Football Field
Tue 08/15/2017 8:30 am Band Camp Secondary Makerspace Room- S126

Football Field
Tue 08/15/2017 9:00 am HS Marching Band Camp Band Room- HS 202

Football Field
Wed 08/16/2017 8:30 am Band Camp Secondary Makerspace Room- S126

Football Field
Wed 08/16/2017 9:00 am HS Marching Band Camp Band Room- HS 202

Football Field
Thu 08/17/2017 8:30 am Band Camp Secondary Makerspace Room- S126

Football Field
Thu 08/17/2017 9:00 am HS Marching Band Camp Band Room- HS 202

Football Field
Fri 08/18/2017 8:30 am Band Camp Secondary Makerspace Room- S126

Football Field
Fri 08/18/2017 9:00 am HS Marching Band Camp Band Room- HS 202

Football Field
Sat 09/23/2017 All Day HS Band: Marching Dutch Inviational PELLA HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 09/30/2017 All Day Urbandale Marching Invitational Urbandale High School
Tue 10/03/2017 TBD 7th/8th SCIBA Honor Band Auditions Timberline School
Sat 10/14/2017 All Day IHSMA State Marching Contest Waukee High School
Tue 11/07/2017 TBD 7th/8th SCIBA Honor Band Ankeny Centennial High School
Thu 11/16/2017 TBD All State Music Festival Iowa State University
Thu 11/30/2017 TBD SCIBA Honor Band Auditions Roosevelt High School Auditorium
Fri 12/01/2017 TBD Drake Honor Band Drake University
Sat 12/02/2017 TBD Drake Honor Band Drake University
Sat 12/09/2017 TBD SCIBA Jazz Festival Winterset Senior High School
Sat 01/06/2018 TBD SCIBA Honor Band Ankeny High School
Thu 01/25/2018 TBD Simpson Jazz Festival Simpson College
Sat 01/27/2018 8:00 am IHSMA State Jazz Woodward-Granger High School
Sat 02/03/2018 TBD Jack Oatts Jazz Festival Earlham Senior High School
Sat 02/10/2018 TBD 7th/8th Large Group Contest (concert and jazz) Norwalk Middle School
Fri 02/16/2018 4:30 pm Middle School Jazz Encounter Indianola Indianola High School
Sat 02/17/2018 TBD Indianola Jazz Encounter Indianola High School
Fri 02/23/2018 TBD Jim Coffin Jazz Festival Woodward-Granger High School
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Thu 04/05/2018 TBD Iowa Jazz Championships Iowa State University
Sat 04/07/2018 All Day Solo and Ensemble Festival UNKNOWN
Sat 04/21/2018 7:00 pm Jazz Night Performance Hall
Thu 05/03/2018 All Day Tulip Time Parade Pella
Tue 05/08/2018 7:00 pm 5th-12th Gr Parade of Bands Performance Hall


